


Conference

312

Area

60,000m2

Booths

1256

Online exposure & 
attention

268,000+

Exhibitors

685

Visitors

41,509

Attendees

4,578

Speakers

2 8 3位



Geographical 
distribution 2025

Apr. 24th: 19153 /  Apr. 25th : 12375

Apr. 26th: 9053 /  Apr. 27th : 928

Cumulative total: 41,509

Southwest China

57.04%

Northwest China

11.53%

Central China

North China

South China

East China

Northeast China

Other & Overseas Regions

7.86%

5.41%

8.59%

6.38%

1.94%

1.25%

Visitor 
Categories 2025

2.26%

4.28%

7.16%

10.34%

12.13%

13.84%

15.35%

34.64%Private Dental Clinics

Public General Hospitals

Private Dental Hospitals

Distributors/Agents

Public Dental Hospitals

Colleges/Associations/ 
Societies

Denture processing/ 
technician’s office

Other



73%

54%

38%

26%

23%

7%

5%

Purpose of 
visit 2025

Ordering and 
purchasing products

Understanding new products 
and technologies

Attending the conference for 
learning

Searching for new suppliers

Collecting information for 
procurement

Searching for distributors/agents

Other

61%

54%

42%

28%

25%

13%

9%

Visitor 
evaluation 2025

Somewhat 
Satisfied

17.42%

Satisfied

45.23%

Very Satisfied

35.17%

Overall Satisfaction 
Rate

97.82%



Geographical 
distribution 2025

Sponsors 2025

25.36%

16.03%
14.62%

12.52%
11.25%

9.04%
7.17%

4.01%

The exhibition spanned 60,000m² across 12

themed zones, featuring 685 exhibiting

companies and 1,256 booths, with an overall

exhibitor satisfaction rate of 92.97%.

首席合作 Lead sponsor

白金合作 Platinum 

黄金合作 Gold sponsor



Themed 
Zones 2025

Chinese Brands International Brands Digital Dentistry 

China Dental Valley Dental Implantation

Orthodontic Brands Imaging Products Oral Care 

Dental Materials Agents/Distributors Comprehensive

Exhibitor 
Evaluation 2025

Overall 
Satisfaction Rate

92.97%

Satisfied
40.17%

Very 
Satisfied
33.40%

Somewhat 
Satisfied

22.40%

Microscopic Products 
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